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APP J

(Q yBL HEADPHONES )

GETITON # Download on the
@’ Google Play @& App Store

Get even more control and personalization of your
listening expenrience with this free app.




HOW TO WEAR

@ Try different sizes for a perfect fit m
and audio performance.

S/M/L




FIRST TIME USE
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POWER ON & CONNECT
@ ®

t{ ~ r» 3
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Bluetooth [ @)
JBL Wave Beam 2 connected (D)

Choose "JBL Wave Beam 2"
to connect.

appear on devices linked with
my account@gmail.com

-

Compatible with Android
phones running 6+

4 ON
ON \\ Fast Pair
.
Others Android™ Windows 10 v1803+
JBL Wave Beam 2 Bluetooth
JBL Wave Beam 2 will

ﬂ New JBL Wave Beam 2 found

Ifthis s your device, connect to’t.

Dismiss

Microsoft Swift Pair



DUAL CONNECT
A

UBL
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Stereo mode
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MULTI-POINT CONNECTION L[



CONTROLS @q

@ANC‘ @Ambient Aware* ?TalkThr‘w :" r.N m
) & (= o Q & (7 43

(X ] -— (X ] -—
L Bixby/Siri®/Others R

-—

Bixby/Siri®/Others
-—

®Tapx1 eeTagpx2 eeeTgpx3 e Hold(2s)
* Enable advance controls by connecting your JBL WAVE BEAM 2 to JBL Headphones app.




VOICEAWARE e




POWER OFF




FACTORY RESET )
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DO MORE WITH THE APP
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< JBL Wave Beam 2

Smart Audio & Video (D

<
Gestures

?

D (o)

Customized Gesture

[ XF]

callcontrol

<

Equalizer ©
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CHARGING
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LED BEHAVIORS

Iﬂ Charging (White)

D Fully charged (White)

* BT connecting (Blue)

‘ * BT connected (Blue)

* BT not connected (Blue)

P N

=)

Low (Red)
Mid (Orange)

High (Green)

Charging (Red-Orange— Green)

Fully charged (Off)



TECH SPEC

Model: WAVE BEAM 2 Talk time with ANC on: Upto5.5hrs

Driver size: 8mm/ 0.3" Dynamic Driver Frequency response : 20Hz-20 kHz

Power supply: 5V=1A Impedance: 16 ohm

Earbud: 4.3 g per pc (8.6 g combined) Sensitivity: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
0.0095 Ibs per pc (0.019 Ibs combined) Maximum SPL: 95dB

Charging case: 419/0.09Ibs Microphone sensitivity: -38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

Earbud battery type: Lithium-ion battery (50 mAh/3.85V) Bluetooth version: 53

Charging case battery type: Lithium-fon battery ( 550 mAh/3.7 V) Bluetooth profile version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

Charging time: 2 hrs from empty Bluetooth transmitter frequency

Music playtime with BT on and range: 2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

ANCoff: Upto10hrs Bluetooth transmitter power: <12 dBm (EIRP)

Music playtime with BT on and Bluetooth transmitter modulation: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

ANCon: Upto8hrs

Maximum operation temperature: 45 °C

Talk time with ANC off: Upto6hrs



CONTENU DE LA BOITE
APPLICATION

Obtenez encore plus de contrdle
et de personnalisation de votre
expérience d'écoute avec cette
application gratuite.

(COMMENT LES PORTER
Essayez les différentes tailles pour
un maintien et des performances
audio parfaits.

PREMIERE UTILISATION
ALLUMAGE ET CONNEXION
Autres

Choisissez la connexion &

«JBL Wave Beam 2.

* Compatible avec les téléphones
Android utilisant au moins une
version 6

DOUBLE CONNEXION

Mode stéréo | Mode mono
CCONNEXION MULTIPOINT

2 appareils maximum
Toucher x 1| Appuyer (5 s)
COMMANDES

ANC (RBA)*

Ambient Aware (perception de
lenvironnement)*

SPEC. TECHNIQUES

TalkThru (C N vautpar
Bixby/Siri®/Autres Allmen(allon ele(lnque
Toucherx 1|Toucherx 2| uteu!
Toucherx 3 | Appuyer (2s)
* Activez les commandes Boitier de charge:
avancées en connectant vos }Yl’e ge g‘::"!e :esbe‘.:.‘"e”" :
JBLWAVE BEAM 23 Fapplication | YPY < batterie dubortier

rge:
JBL Headphones @, Temps de charge :
VOICEAWARE Autonomie de lecture de musique
ARRET avec BT actif et RBA inactive :

REINITIALISATION D'USINE
Toucherx 2 | Appuyer (5 5)
PLUS DE POSSIBILITES AVEC
LAPPLICATION

CHARGE

SIGNIFICATIONS DES TEMOINS
Charge (blanc)

Charge compléte (blanc)
Connexion BT (bleu)

BT connecté (bleu)

BT déconnecté (bleu)

Basse (rouge)

Moyenne (orange)

Haute (vert)

Charge (rouge-orange-vert)
Charge compléte (éteint)

Autonomie de lecture de musique
avec BT et RBA actifs :

Autonomie de conversation

sans RBA :

Autonomie de conversation
avecRBA:

Réponse en fréquence :
Impédance :

du microphone :
Version du Bluetooth :

Version du profil Bluetooth :
Plage de fréquences de I'emeneur
Bluetooth :

Puissance de I'émetteur Bluetooth :
Modulation de I'émetteur
Bluetooth :

WAVE BEAM 2
Hs

aut: avleuv dynamique de 8 mm /0,3"

5V=
439 plece (R,sq combinés)

0,0095 Ibs ple:e (0,019 Ibs combinés)
419/009]

Batlenel\thmm -ion (S0mAh /3,85V)

Batterielthium-ion (550 mAh /3,7V)
2 heures complétes

Jusqu’a 10 heures
Jusqua 8 heures
Jusqu'a 6 heures

Jusqua 5,5 heures
20Hz- 20 kHz

16 ohms

100 dB SPLa 1kHz

95dB

-38dBV/Paa 1kHz

53

A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

—2,4835 GHz
pA (PIRE)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Température de fonctionnement
45

maximale :

m

HVAD ER DER | £SKEN
APPEN

Fd endnu mere kontrol og en
personlig tilpasning af din
Iytteoplevelse med denne
gratis app.

SADAN B/ERES DE

Prov forskellige storrelser for at
opna perfekt pasform og lyd.
BRUG FORSTE GANG
TAND 0G FORBIND

Andre

Veelg "JBL Wave Beam 2" for at
oprette forbindelse.
*Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner der korer 6+
DOBBELT FORBINDELSE
Stereotilstand | Monotilstand
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maksimalt 2 enheder

Tryk > 1| Hold (5 sekunder)
BETJENING

ANC (aktiv stgjreduktion)*
Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Andre

Trykx 1] Trykx 2| Tryk x 3|
Hold (2 sekunder)

* Aktiver avanceret betjening ved
at forbinde dine JBL WAVE BEAM 2
til JBL Headphones-appen @)
VOICEAWARE

SLUK

NULSTILLING TIL
FABRIKSINDSTILLINGER
Tryk x 2| Hold (5 sekunder)
GOR MERE MED APPEN
OPLADNING
LED-SYMBOLER

Oplader (Hvid)

Fuldt opladet (Hvid)
Bluetooth forbinder (BIa)
Bluetooth forbundet (BI3)
Bluetooth ikke forbundet (BI&)
Lav (Rod)

Mellem (Orange)

Hoj (Gron)

Oplader (Rod - Orange - Gron)
Fuldt opladet (Slukket)



SPECIFIKATIONER
Mo

del: WAVE BEAM 2
Enheds-storrelse: 8mm dynamisk enhed
Stromforsyning: S5V==1A
Oretelefoner: 4,3 gpr.stk (8,6 g kombineret)
Lade-etui: 4g
Batterityp Litiumion-batteri (50 mAh /3,85 V)
Batteritype (lade-etui): Li batteri (550 mAh /3,7V)
Opladningstid: 2timer fratom
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tendt
og aktiv stajreduktion slukket: 0Op til 10 timer
Musikspilletid med Bluetooth tendt
og aktiv stojreduktion taendt: Op til 8 timer
Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
slukket: Op til 6 timer
Taletid med aktiv stojreduktion
taendt: Optil5,5 timer
Frekvensomrade: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 0hm
Folsomhed: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
Maksimal SPL: 95dB.

i 38 dBV/Pa@ kHz
Bluetooth-version: 53

Bluetooth-profil-version: A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
Bluetooth-senders frekvensomrade: 2,4 GHz - 2,4835 GHz
Bluetooth-sendeeffekt: <12dBm (EIRP)
Bluetooth-sendemodulatic GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maksimal driftstemperatur: 45°C

VERPACKUNGSINHALT
APP

Hole dir mit dieser kostenlosen
App noch mehr Kontrolle
und Persnnahslerung fiir dein

Horerlebnis.
TRAGEMOGLICHKEITEN

Probiere fiir eine perfekte
Passform und Audio-Performance
verschiedene GroBen aus.
ERSTMALIGE VERWENDUNG
EINSCHALTEN UND VERBINDEN
Weitere

,JBL Wave Beam 2" zum Verbinden
auswahlen.

* Kompatibel mit Android-
Telefonen ab Version 6

DUAL CONNECT

Stereo-Modus | Mono-Modus
MULTI-POINT-VERBINDUNG
Maximal 2 Geréte

1 tippen | edriickt halten (5 Sek.)
STEUERELEMENTE

ANC (Aktives Noise-Cancelling)*
Ambient Aware
(Umgebungsbewusst)*

TalkThru*

BixbyySiri®/Weitere

1 tippen | 2 tippen | 3 x
tippen | Gedriickt halten (2 Sek.)
* Aktiviere erweiterte
Steuerelemente, indem du die
JBLWAVE BEAM 2 mit der JBL

Headphones-App verbindest @).

VOICEAWAI

AUSSCHALTEN

RESET AUF DIE
WERKSEINSTELLUNGEN

2 tippen |

Gedriickt halten (5 Sek.)
MACH NOCH MEHR MIT
DER APP

AUFLADEN
LED-VERHALTEN

Aufladen (WeiB)

Vollstandig aufgeladen (WeiR)
BT wird verbunden (Blau)

BT verbunden (Blau)

BT nicht verbunden (Blau)
Niedrig (Rot)

Mittel (Orange)

Hoch (Griin)

Wird aufgeladen (Rot-Orange-
Griin)

Vollsténdig aufgeladen (Aus)

TECHNISCHE DATEN
lodell:

Treibergrofe:
Energieversorgung:
Ohrhorer:

Ladebox:
Ohrhnrer -Akkutyp:
Ladebox-Akkutyp:

Ladeze
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem BT und
ausgeschaltetem ANC:
Musikwiedergabezeit mit
eingeschaltetem ANCund BT:
Gesprachszeit mit ausgeschaltetem
ANC:

Gesprachszeit mit eingeschaltetem
ANC:

Frequenzgang:

Impedanz:

Empfindlichkeit:

Maximaler Schalldruckpegel:
Mikrofonempfindlichkeit:
Bluetooth-Version:
Bluetooth-Profilversion:
Bluetooth-
Ubertragungsfrequenzbereich:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsleistung:
Bluetooth-Ubertragungsmodulation:
Maximale Betriebstemperatur:

WAVE BEAM 2
8 mm Dynamiktreiber

43qproStk. (8,6 g zusammen)
419

Lithium-lonen-Akku (50 mAh/3,85 V)
Lithium-lonen-Akku (550 mAh/3,7V)
25td. ab leerem Akku

Biszu 10 Std.

Bis zu 8 Std.

Bis zu 6 Std.

Biszu5,55td.
20Hz - 20KHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL bei 1 kHz

95dB

'38 dBV/Pa bei 1 kHz

AZDPV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz~2,4835 GHz

<12 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



MEPIEXOMENO THX ZYZKEYAZIAZ
EOAPMOTH

EaopaNiote akopa peyakitepo
Eheyyo kat e€atopikevon TG epmeipiag
aKkpdaong pe autr) T Swpedv
€gapoyn.

NOE NATO OOPEZETE

Dokiyidote Slagopetika peyédn yia
va nETiete T Téhea epapioyi Kat
anddoon fiyov.

XPHEH NPOTH OOPA

ANAMMA & ZYNAEZH

Ahec

Emé€re "JBL Wave Beam 2" yiava
ouvBeBeite.

* ZupBatd pe héguva Android
Tiov ypnotponololv éxdoon 6 1j
peTayevéoTepn

ADINAH ZYNAEZH

ETepe0guVIK Nertoupyia |
Movoguviki Aerroupyia
ZIYNAEZH NOANATIAQN ZHMEION
To oG 2 ouokevéq

Naviotex 1| Kpatijote natpévo
(5 8ewt)

EAETX0Z

ANC

Ambient Aware (Eniyvwon
nepiBaMoviog)*

TEXNIKEZ MPOAIATPAQEX
Movr:

TalkThru* MéveBocob
Bixby/Siri®/AMeg Ta?(;agggmnvw
Natfote x 1| Natiote x 2 | Natote AKoUOTIKO:
3| Kparijote natnpévo (2 Sevt)
* EvepyonouoTe Tov mponypévo 0Orkn péprionc:
#\eyyo owbEoviag o Tomog patapiag aKouoTIKoy:
JBLWAVE BEAM 2 ot epappioy) Tormog pnatapia Biikng
JBL Headphones @ . ;m“"‘
VOICEAWARE Didpketa avanapaywyic
IBHEZIMO HOUOIKA i€ TO
ENANAOOPA EPTOZTAZIAKON evepyomouévo katto ANC
PYOMIZEQN amEvEPYOTOMpéVo:
Natijote x 2 | Kpatjote nampévo Miapkera avanapaywyng
(56601) ootKri¢ e 1o BT ka T ANC
KANTE METHN v
EOAPMOTH Xpovoc opukiac pe To ANC
QTEVEPYOTIOUEVD:

PTIZH )(pﬂva%pmgé' e o ANC
AEITOYPTIALED avcpyonouuévo
Oépuon (Nevko) uyvoTTa aﬂokplﬂl‘l(
Mhiipws gopriopévn (Aeuko) Wtiotaon:
Zivdeon BT (umhe) vaionola:
BT owbednKe (umhe) Epioto st
BT pn ouvdedepévo (pmhe) " ';;g':m:'g:“ umpmpwvuu
Xaunh otédyn (kkKvo) “ExBoon npaqm Bluemmh
Meoaia ovaBpn (noprokali) 0pOg GUXVOTHTWV TopTo)
YYnMi 01djn (mpdatvo) Bluetooth:
Doprion (kOKKo-TopTokai- loyic mopmou Bluetooth:
motawo) Diaopguwon nopmos Bluetooth:

Méyiom Beppiokpasia

M\ipwg poptiopévn (ofnoto)

ertoupyiac:

WAVE BEAM 2
$m 03" B abnyis

43gaviTy. (869 padl)
0,0095 Ibs avei . (0,019 pa)
419/0,09Ibs

Mnarapia ovrwv MiBiou (50 mAh /3,85 V)

Mnatapia 1évtwy Miiou (550 mAh/3,7V)
2 pec oav eival ddeta

Ew¢ 10 Opeg

Ewe 8 wpec
Ewg 6 wpec

5,5 pec
20z~ 20kHz

16 ohm
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
38dBV/Pa@ kHz
A3DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 Gz ~2,4835 GHz
<12 dBm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[E5 ]

CONTENIDO DE LA CAJA
APLICACION

Consigue todavia mds controly
personaliza tu escucha con mas
detalle en esta aplicacién gratuita.
COMO AJUSTARLOS

Prueba distintos tamafios para
obtener el ajuste iddneo y un
rendimiento de audio perfecto.
USO POR PRIMERA VEZ
ENCENDERY CONECTAR

Otros

Selecciona“JBL Wave Beam 2"
para conectar.

* Compatible con teléfonos con
Android 6 y versiones posteriores
DUAL CONNECT

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXIGN MULTIPUNTO
Maximo 2 dispositivos

Tocar x 1| Mantener (5's)
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelacién activa de ruido)*
Ambient Aware (Escucha del
entorno)*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri®/Otros

Tocarx 1|Tocarx2|

Tocar x 3 | Mantener (25)

* Activa los controles avanzados
conectando los JBL WAVE BEAM 2a
la aplicacion JBL Headphones @).
VOICEAWARE

APAGAR

RESTABLECIMIENTO A LA
CONFIGURACION DE FABRICA
Tocar x 2 | Mantener (5 s)
CONSIGUE MAS CON LA
APLICACION

CARGA

(COMPORTAMIENTOS DE LOS LED
Cargando (blanco)

Totalmente cargado (blanco)
Bluetooth conectando (azul)
Bluetooth conectado (azul)
Bluetooth no conectado (azul)
Baja (rojo)

Media (naranja)

Alta (verde)

Cargando (rojo-naranja-verde)
Totalmente cargado (apagado)



ESPECIFICACIONES TECNICAS
Modelo:
Tamario del driver:
Fuente de alimentacion:
Auricular:
Estuche de carga:
Tipo de bateria del auricular:
Tipo de bateria de el estuche
de carga:
Tiempo de carga:
Tiempo de reproduccion de
miisica con la funcién Bluetooth
activada y ANC desactivada:
Tiempo de reproduccion de
miisica con las funciones de
Bluetooth y ANC activadas:
Tiempo de conversacion con ANC
desactivada:
Tlempu de (nnvelsa(mn on
ANCac
Intevvaln de fve(uen(las

Imped.

Senslbnlldad del micréfono:
Version de Bluetooth:

Version del perfil de Bluetooth:
Rango de frecuencia del
transmisor Bluetooth:

Potencia del transmisor Bluetooth:
Modulacion del transmisor
Bluetooth:

Temperatura maxima de
funcionamiento:

M2
Dnverdmamlm de8mm

PAKKAUKSEN SISALTO
SOVELLUS

4igpcvumdad( ,6 g combinad

Ba(gen'a de iones de litio (S0 mAh /3,85V)
Bateria de iones de litio (550 mAh/3,7V)
2 horas desde carga agota

Hasta 10 horas

Hasta 8 horas

Hasta 6 horas

Hasta 5,5 horas

ZOH ZUkH

IOOdBSPlalkHz

95dB

-38dBV/Paa1kHz

A.ZDPVM, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 GHz-2,4835 Ghz
<12d8m (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

Talla ilmaisella voit
hallita kuuntelukokemustasi
entistakin paremmin ja muokata
siit henkilokohtaisemman.
KAYTTOOHJEET

Kokeile eri kokoja, jotta saat parhaan
istuvuuden ja aanenlaadun.
ENSIMMAINEN KAYTTOKERTA
VIRRAN KYTKEMINEN JA
YHDISTAMINEN

Muut

Valitse "JBL Wave Beam 2" yhteyden

muodostamiseksi.

*Yhteensopiva Android-puhelinten

kanssa, joissa on kayttojarjestelma
+

6

KAKS! LITANTAR

Stereotila | Monotila
MONIPISTEYHTEYS

Enintéan 2 laitetta

Napauta x 1| Pidd painettuna (5s)
OHJAIMET

ANC*

Ambient Aware
(Ymparistitietoisuus)*

TEKNISET TIEDOT
Malli:

TalkThre* WAVE BEAM 2
Bixby/Siri*/Muut El.ement‘i_n koko: 8mm/0,3" dynaaminen elementti
Napauta x 1| Napauta x 2| Virmansyitti sV===1A
Napauta x 3 | Pidé painettuna (25) | Nappikuuloke: 43 g perkpl (8,6 g yhteensd)
*Ota innovatiiviset ohjaimet 0,0095 Ibs per kpl (0,019 Ibs yhteensé)
Kayttdon liittamalls Latauskotelo: 419/0,091bs
JBLWAVE BEAM 2 -kuulokkeet i akun tyyppi:  Litium-ioniakku (S0 mAh /3,85 V)
JBL Headphones L i Litium-ioniakku (550 mAh /3,7V)
VOICEAWARE Latausail 2tuntia tyhjasta
VIRTA POIS Musiikin ika BT padlla ja
TEHDASASETUSTEN PALAUTUS ANC pois Jopa 10 tuntia
Napauta x 2 | Pida painettuna (Ss) | Musiikin toistoaika BT ja
SOVELLUKSEN ANC paalla: Jopa 8 tuntia
LISAOMINAISUUDET Puheaika ANC pois paalta: Jopa 6 tuntia
LATAUTUU Puheaika AN( paalla: Jopa 5,5 tuntia
tEtD-M(ER:(kKIVAl:)N TOIMINNOT 20Hz- 20 kHz

ataus (valkoinen) i
Taysin adattu (valkoinen) 1800 :;ISEPL@H Kz
BT litetaén sininen) Maksimi SPL: 95 8
Bliety (sniner) Mikeofonin herkkyys: 33d8V/Pa@ kiz

BTei ole liitetty (sininen)
Alhainen (punainen)

Keskitaso (oranssi)

Korkea (vihred)

Lataus (punainen-oranssi-vihred)
Taysin ladattu (Pois paalta)

Bluetooth-versio:
Bluetooth-profiiliversio:
Bluetooth-a
Bluetooth-lahettimen teho:
Bluetooth-lahettimen modulaatio:
Maksimi kayttolampétila:

ettimen taajuusalue:

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8
2,4GHz-2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C
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ADOBOZTARTALMA
ALKALMAZAS

Ezzel az ingyenes alkalmazassal
még tobb ellendrzést és személyre
szabott zenehallgatasi élményt

@phat.
A HASZNAI.AT MODJA
jun ki kulonhozu méreteket
a udio-

TalkThru (Beszélgetés)*
Bixby/Siri°/Egyebek

Erintse meg 1-szer | Erintse meg
2-szer | Erintse meg 3-szor | Tartsa
lenyomva (25)

* Engedélyezze az eldzetes
vezérlést a JBL WAVE BEAM 2
csatlakoztatdséval a JBL

Headph 4

teljesl(meny eléréséhez.

ELSG HASZNALAT
BEKAPCSOLAS ES CSATLAKOZAS
Egyebek

A csatlakozéshoz vélassza a

,JBL Wave Beam 2”lehetdséget.

* Kompatibilis a 6-0s vagy annal
tjabb verzioji Android operacids
rendszeri telefonokkal

KETTOS CSATLAKOZAS

Sztered iizemmdd | Mono iizemméd
MULTIPONTOS CSATLAKOZAS
Maximilis 2 eszkz

Erintse meg 1-szer |

Tartsa lenyomva (5 5)

VEZERLOK

ANC*
Ambient Aware (Kornyezeti zaj
beengedése)*

VOICEAWARE
KIKAPCSOLAS
GYARIVISSZAALLITAS
Erintse meg 2-szer | Tartsa

lenyomva (5 s)
TEGYEN TOBBET AZ

MUOSZAKI SPECIFIKACIOK
Modell:

WAVE BEAM 2
Hangszé 0 mérete: 8 mm / /0 3 dinamikus hangszré
rellat SV=
Fiilhallgato: 43q /dh 18,6 gegyiittesen)

0,0095 font / db (0,019 font egyiittesen)

4197009 font
Fulhallgato akkumulator

Litium-ion akkumulator (S0 mAh / 3,85 V)
Talmnk akkumulatoranak
npusa
Tolté:
Zenele]a’tsza’si idd bekapcsolt
BT és kikapcsolt ANC mellett:
Zenelejatszasi id6 bekapcsolt
BT és bekapcsolt ANC mellett: Legfeljebb 8 ora
Beszélgetésiidd kikapcsolt

Litium-ion akkumulator ( 550 mAh /3,7V)
2 6ra teljesen lemerilt dllapotbol

Legfeljebb 10 6ra

ANC mellett: Legfeljebb 6 ora
#}msMAZASSAl Beszélgetési id6 bekapcsolt
ANCmellett Legfeljebb 5,5 éra
LED TULAJDONSAGAI Frekuenciavalasz: 20Hz- 20 kHz
Toltés (fehér) Impedancia: 16.0hm
Teljesen feltdltve (fehér) Erzékenység: 100 dB SPL 1 kHz-en
BT csatlakozs (kék) Maximalis SPL: 95dB
BT csatlakoztatva (kék) Mikrofon érzékenysége: -38dBV/Pa 1 kHz-en
BTrincs L Blocootyprofi R20PY1.4 ARCPL 6.2, PV1 8
Alacsony (piros) Bluetooth jlado v .
Kezepes 4 GHz ~2,4835 GHz
Magas (z6ld) Bluetooth jeladd teljesitmény: <1Z dBm

Toltés (piros-narancssérga-zold)
Teljesen feltdltve (ki)

(EIRP)
Bluetooth jeladd moduld GFSK /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
Maximalis iizemi hdmérséklet: 45 °C

(CONTENUTO DELLA CONFEZIONE  Bixby/Siri®/Altri
Tocco x 1 [Tocco x 2| Tocco x 3|
Ottieni un magqmre controllo Tenere premuto (25)
e ione della tua * Attivai i
esperienza di ascolto con questa collegando le tue JBL WAVE BEAM 2
App gratuita. all'app JBL Headphones @)
(COME INDOSSARLI VOICEAWARE
Prova misure diy per comforte
prestazioni audio perfetti. RIPRISTINO ALLE
AL PRIMO UTILIZZO IMPOSTAZIONI PREDEFINITE

ACCENSIONE E COLLEGAMENTO
Altri

Scegli”JBL Wave Beam 2" per
effettuare il collegamento.

* Compatibile con i telefoni
Android con versione 6+

DUAL CONNECT

Modalita stereo | Modalita mono
(CONNESSIONE MULTI-PUNTO
Massimo 2 dispositivi

Tocco X 1| Tenere premuto (5 s)
CONTROLLI

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Tocco x 2 | Tenere premuto (5 5)
FAIDI PIU CON LAPP
RICARICA

(COMPORTAMENTO DEI LED

In carica (bianco)
Completamente carichi (bianco)
Collegamento BT (blu)

BT collegato (blu)

BT non collegato (blu)

Bassa (rosso)

Media (arancione)

Alta (verde)

In carica (rosso-arancione-verde)
Completamente carica (spento)



SPECIFICHE TECNICHE
dello:

Dimensione del driver:

Alimentazione:

Auricolari:

Custodia di ricarica:

Tipo di batteria degli auricolari:
Tipo di batteria custodia di
ricarica:

Tempo di ricarica:

Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT attiva e ANC disattivata:
Autonomia in riproduzione con
BT e ANCattiva:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANC disattivata:

Autonomia in conversazione con
ANCattiva:

Risposta n frequenza:
Impedenza:

Sensibili
SPLmassimo:

Sensibilita del microfono:
Versione Bluetooth:

Versione profilo Bluetooth:
Intervallo di frequenza del
trasmettitore Bluetooth:
Potenza del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

Modulazione del trasmettitore
Bluetooth:

WAVE BEAM 2

Driver dinamico da 8 mm /0,3"
5V===1A

4,3 per pz (8,6 g combinato)

0,0095 Ibs per pz (0,019 Ibs combinato)
41g/0,091bs

Batteria agli ioni di litio (50 mAh / 3,85 V)

Batteria agli ioni di litio (550 mAh /3,7V)
2 ore da scariche

Finoa100re
Finoa8ore

Finoa6 ore

rapidain taliano qui.

Finoa5,5 ore
20Hz- 20 kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz

95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

AiDPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2.4GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

Temperatura d'esercizio massima: 45 °C

VERPAKKINGSINHOUD

Geniet van nog meer controle en
de mogelijkheid om jouw eigen
luisterervaring te creéren met deze

Probeer verschillende maten om
een perfecte pasvorm te vinden
en optimale audioprestaties te
verzekeren.

INGEBRUIKNAME
INSCHAKELEN EN VERBINDEN
Anderen

SelecteerJBL Wave Beam 2”om
verbinding te maken.

* Compatibel met Android-telefoons
met 6+

DUBBELE AANSLUITING
Stereo-modus | Mono-modus
MEERPUNTSVERBINDING
Maximaal 2 apparaten

TalkThru (Doorpraten)*
Bixby/Siri®/Anderen

1 xtikken | 2 x tikken | 3 x tikken |
Vasthouden (2 seconden)
*Schakel geavanceerde
bediening in door de

JBLWAVE BEAM 2 te verbinden

TECHNISCHE SPECIFICATIES
Model:

WAVE BEAM 2
Maat van driver: 8mm/0.3" Dynamische driver
Voeding: SV==1A
Oordopje: 43gelk (8,6 g samen)

0.0095 Ibs elk (0.019 Ibs samen)
Oplaadcase: 419/0.09 Ibs

Type oordopjeshatterij: Lithium-ion batterij (S0 mAh /3,85V)

Lithium-ion batterij (550 mAh /3,7 V)

wgl‘(d:;ﬁ;\kz ne Oplaadtijd: 2 uur wanneer leeg

UITSCHAKELEN Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

FABRIEKSINSTELLINGEN enANCuit: Tot 10 uur

2xtikken | Vasthouden Muziekafspeeltijd met BT aan

(5 seconden) en ANCaan: Tot 8 uur

DOE MEER MET DE APP Spreektijd met ANC uit: Tot 6 uur

OPLADEN Spreektijd met ANCaan: Tot 5,5 uur

LED-FUNCTIES Frequentiebereik: 20Hz- 20 kHz

Opladen (Wit) Impedantie: 16 0hm

Volledig opgeladen (Wit Gevoeligheid: 100 dB SPL@1 kHz
K i) Maximaal SPL: 95dB

BT verbinden (Blauw)

BT verbonden (Blauw)

BT niet verbonden (Blauw)
Laag (Rood)

Microfoongevoeligheid:
Bluetooth-versie:
Bluetooth-profielversie:

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFP V1.8

1 xtikken | Vasthouden (5 seconden) - Midden (Oranje) Frequentiebereik Bluetooth-

BEDIENING Hoog (Groen) zender: 2,4GhHz -2,4835 GHz
ANC (Actieve Opladen (Rood-Oranje-G Bluetooth <12dBm (EIRP)
Ambient Aware Volledig opgeladen (Uit) Modulatie Bluetooth-zender:  GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

(Omgevingsbewust)*

Maximale bedrijfstemperatuur: 45 °C



m

DETTEER | ESKEN

APP

Fa bedre kontroll og tilpasning

av lytteopplevelsen med denne
gratisappen.

SLIK BRUKES PRODUKTET

Prov ulike storrelser for & finne den
perfekte passformen og lyden.
FORSTE GANGS BRUK

SLA PA 0G KOBLETIL

Andre

Velg“JBL Wave Beam 2" for  koble til.
* Kompatibel med Android-telefoner
som kjorer 6+
DOBBELTTILKOBLING
Stereomodus | Monomodus
FLERPUNKTSFORBINDELSE
Maks. 2 enheter

Tapp x 1| Hold (55)
KONTROLLER

ANCH

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Andre

Tappx 1|Tappx 2 |Tapp <3|
Hold (25)

* Aktiver avanserte kontroller ved
& koble JBL WAVE BEAM 2 til JBL
Headphones-appen @) .
VOICEAWARE

SLAAv
FABRIKKTILBAKESTILLING
Tapp % 2| Hold (5'5)

GJOR MER MED APPEN
LADER

LED-ATFERD

Lader (hvitt)

Fulladet (hvitt)

BT koblertil (blatt)

BT tilkoblet (blatt)

BT ikke tilkoblet (blatt)

Lavt (rdt)

Middels (oransje)

Hoyt (gront)

Lader (rodt-oransje-grent)
Fulladet (av)

TEKNISKE SPESIFIKASJONER
Mo

dell: WAVE BEAM 2
Driverstorrelse: 8 mm dynamisk driver
Stramforsyning: 5V==1A
Grepropp: 4,3 gpr.stk (8,6 g samlet)
Ladeeske: 41q

Litium-ion-batteri (S0 mAh /3,85 V)

Ladeeskens batteritype: Litium-fon-batteri (550 mAh /3,7V)
Ladetid: 2timer nér tomt
Musikkavspillingstid med BT pa
og ANCav: Opptil 10 timer
Muslkkavsplllmgsnd med BT pa
0g ANC pa: Opptil 8 timer
Taletid med ANCav: Opptil 6 timer
Taletid med ANC pa: Opptil 5,5 timer
Frekvensrespons: 20Hz-20kHz
Impedans: 16 0hm
Folsomhet: 100 dB SPL ved 1kHz
Maksimal SPL: 95dB
Mikrofonfalsomhet: 38 dBV/Pa ved 1 kHz

Bluetooth-versjon:
Bluetooth-profilversjon:
Bluetooth-senderens
frekvensomrade:
Bluetooth-sendereffekt:
Modulasjon for Bluetooth-sender:
Maks driftstemperatur:

AZDP\H 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<12 dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

m

ZAWARTOSC ZESTAWU

APLIKACA

Iyskaj jeszcze wieksza kontrole i
mozliwos¢ personalizaji brzmienia,
wykorzystujac te bezpfatna aplikacje.
JAK KORZYSTAC ZE SLUCHAWEK
Wyprébuj réine rozmiary, aby

zyskac wygode noszenia stuchawek i
najlepsze parametry audio.

PRZED PIERWSZYM UZYCIEM
WEACZANIE ZASILANIA | tACZENIE
Inne

Wybierz, JBL Wave Beam 2', aby

Bixby/Siri®/Inne

Stuknijx 1 Stuknijx 2 | Stuknijx 3 |
Przytrzymaj (2s)

*Wiaa sterowanie zaawansowane,
faczac stuchawki JBL WAVE BEAM 22
aplikagia JBL Headphones ().
VOICEAWAI

WYLACZANIE ZASILANIA
PRZYWRACANIE USTAWIEN
FABRYCZNYCH

Stuknij x 2| Przytrzymaj (55)
WIEKSZE MOZLIWOSCI DZIEKI
APLIKACI

pofaczyé. EADOWANIE

* Kompatybilne ze smartfonami z DZIALANIE DIODY LED
systemem Android w wersji 6+ tadowanie (biaty)

DUAL CONNECT W petni natadowano (biaty)
Tryb dawiek |Tryb polaczeniaz
d2wieku mono Bluetooth (niebieski)
POLACZENIE WIELOPUNKTOWE Pofaczono z Bluetooth (niebieski)

Maks. dwa urzadzenia
Stuknij x 1| Przytrzymaj (5 s)
EI.EMENTVSTEROWANIA

Al

Ambient Aware (wlacz, by slysze¢
otoczenie)*

TalkThru (rozmawiaj bez
zdejmowania stuchawek)*

Nie potaczono z Bluetooth
(niebieski)

Niski (czerwony)

Sredni (pomarariczowy)
Wysoki (zielony)
tadowanie (czerwony-
pomarariczowy-zielony)
W pefni natadowano (wyt)



SPECYFIKACJA TECHNICZNA

odel: WAVE BEAM 2
Roamar przetvornite: Przetwornik dynamiczny 8 mm /03"
Zasilani SV===1A
5'"("3‘”“3 423 gkazda (8,6 g razem)
0,0095 funta kazda (0,019 funta razem)
E!uiladujace' 419/0,09funta
k: Akumulator i | (S0mAh/3,85V)

Typ akumulatora w etui
fadujacym:
(zas fadowania:
Czas odtwarzania muzyki
2wlazona funkga BT i
wylaczona funkeja ANC:
(zas odtwarzania muzyki z
wiaczong funkja BTi ANC:
(zas rozmawiania z wylazong
funkeja ANC:
(zas rozmawiania z wiaczong
funkeja ANC:
Pasmo przenoszenia:
Impedangja:
Czutosé:
Maksymalne cisnienie
akus(ycme SPL:

Czutos¢ mikrofonu:
Wersja Bluetooth:
Wersja profilu Bluetooth:
Zakres czestotliwosci nadajnika
Bluetooth:
Moc nadajnika Bluetooth:
Modulacja nadajnika Bluetooth:
Maks. temperatura robocza:

Akamulator ltowo-jonowy (550 mAh /3,7V)
2godz. od wyczerpania

do10godz

do8godz.

do6godz.

do5,5 godz.
20 Hl 20 kHz

i Loy 1Kz

733 dBV/Pa przy 1kHz
AZDPV] 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4 GHz -2,4835 GHz

<12Bm (EIRP)
GFSK, m/4-| DQPSK 8DPSK
45°C

CONTEUDO DA CAIXA
APLICATIVO

Tenha mais controle e
personalizagao na sua experiéncia
de udio com esse aplicativo
gratuito.

MODO DE USAR

Experimente diferentes tamanhos
até encontrar o mais confortével e o
melhor desempenho de dudio.
PRIMEIRA UTILIZACAO

LIGAR E CONECTAR

Outros

Escolha “JBL Wave Beam 2" para
conectar.

* Compativel com smartphone
Android na versao 6 ou posterior
CONEXAO DUPLA

Modo estéreo | Modo mono
CONEXAO MULTIPONTOS
Maximo de 2 dispositivos

Toque uma vez | Segure por 55
CONTROLES

ANC (Cancelamento de Ruidos
Adaptativo)*

Ambient Aware (permite escutar o
som ambiente)*

TalkThru (permite conversar sem
desligar 0 som)*

Bixby/Siri®/Outros.

Toque uma vez | Toque duas vezes |
Toque trés vezes | Segure por 2's

* Habilite controles avancados
conectando seu JBL WAVE BEAM 2
a0 aplicativo JBL Headphones @) .
VOICEAWARE

DESLIGA ~
RESTAURA CONFIGURAGOES

DE FABRICA

Toque duas vezes | Sequre por 5 s
MAIS RECURSO0S COM 0
APLICATIVO

CARREGANDO
FUNCIONAMENTO DO LED
Carregando (Branco)

Carga completa (Branco)
Conectando BT (Azul)

BT conectado (Azul)

BT ndo conectado (Azul)

Baixa (Vermelho)

Média (Laranja)

Alta (Verde)

Carregando (Vermelho-Laranja-
Verde)

Carga completa (Desligado)

ESPECIFICACOES TECNICAS
Modelo:

Tamanho do driver:
Alimentagao de energia:
Fone de ouvido:

Estojo de carregamento:
Tipo de bateria do fone de
ouvido:
Bateria do estojo para
canregamento:
Tempo de carga:
Tempo de reprodugo de musica
«com BT ligado e ANC desligado:
Tempo de reprodugio de misica
«com BT ligado e ANC ligado:
Tempo de conversagéo com ANC
desligado:
Tempo de conversagao com o
ANCligado:
Resposta de frequéncia:
Impedancia:
Sensibilidade:

'L méximo:
Sensibilidade do microfone:
Verséo Bluetooth:
Versdes de perfil Bluetooth:
Faixa de frequéncia do
transmissor Bluetooth:

Poténcia do transmissor Bluetooth:

Modulagao de transmissao
Bluetooth:
Temperatura maxima de uso:

WAVE BEAM 2
Driver dinamico 8 mm /0,3"
==1A

4.3 g por pega (8,6 g combinados)

0,0095 Ibs por pega (0,019 Ibs combinados)

41g/0,091bs
Bateria de ion de litio (50 mAh /3,85V)

Bateria de fon delitio (550 mAh /3,7V)
até 2 horas (carga total)

Até 10 horas
Até 8 horas
Até 6 horas

Até 5,5 horas
20 Hz- 20 kHz

16 ohms
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
3
A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4 6Hz-2,4835 GHz
<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C



DETTA FINNS | LADAN

Fé annu mer kontroll

och anpassning av dina
musikupplevelser med den har
gratis-appen.

HUR DE SKA SITTA

Testa olika storlekar for att fa
perfekt passform och ljud.
FORSTA ANVANDNINGEN
SLA PA & ANSLUT

Ovriga

Vilj "JBL Wave Beam 2" for
attansluta.

*Kompatibel med Android-
telefoner som kor 6+

DUAL CONNECT
Stereo-lige | Mono-lige
FLERPUNKTSANSLUTNING
Max 2 enheter

Tryck x 1| Hall ned (5's)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware*

TalkThru*

Bixby/Siri°/Ovriga
Tryck < 1| Tryck x 2|

TEKNISKA SPECIFIKATIONER
Modell:
Storlek pa hogtalarelement:

Tryck x 3 | Hall ned (25) %::‘T:;ﬁ:fm“g'

* Aktivera avancerade Laddningsfodral:

kontroller genom att ansluta Batterityp, dronsnackor:

ﬂ;’[ﬂ JBLWAVE BEAM 2 till Batterityp, laddningsfodral:
Lo o

VOICEAWARE Musikspeltid med BT pa

STANG AV INCav:

FABRIKSATERSTALLNING Muslkspelud med BT pa

Tryck x 2 | Hallned (5 5) NCpé:

(GOR MER MED APPEN Taltld med ANCav:

LADDNING Taltid med ANC pé:

LED-FUNKTIONER Frekvensomfang:

Laddar (vit) Impedans:

Fullt addad (vit) Kanslighet:

BT ansluter (bla) m?x Sl .

BT anslutet (bl3) |kmfonkansllghﬂ.

BT inte anslutet (b13) Bluetooth-version:

[ Bluetooth-profilens version:
Lag (r5d) Bluetooth-sindarens
Medelhdg (orange) frekvensomfang:

Hag (grdn) Bluemoth sandarens effekt:

Laddar (rod-orange-gron)

Fullt laddad (av)

modnlermg.
Max drifttemperatur:

WAVE BEAM 2
8mm (0,3 tum) dynamiskt
5V===1A

KUTU iCERiGI

UYGULAMA

Buicretsiz uygulamal ne
daha

4,3 g/styck (8,6 g il
4

Litiumjon (50 mAh /3,85 V)
Litiumjon (550 mAh /3,7V)
2timmar frén tomt

Upp till 10 timmar
Upp till 8 timmar
Upp till 6 timmar
Upptill 5,5 timmar
20 Hz-20 kHz

16 ohm

100 dB SPL vid 1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa vid 1kHz
53

A2DP V1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C

dinleme

fazla kontrol altina alabilir ve
kisisellestirebilirisiniz.
NASILTAKILIR

Miikemmel uyum ve ses
performansi gin degisik olciileri
deneyin.

ILKKULLANIM

GUCU ACMA VE BAGLANMA
Digerleri

Baglanmak icin“JBL Wave Beam 2"

yisegin.

* Android 6 ve lizeri telefonlarla
uyumludur

IKILi BAGLANTI

Stereo mod | Mono mod

COK NOKTALI BAGLANTI

En fazla 2 cihaz

Tiklax 1| Basili Tut (5 s)
KONTROLLER

ANC*

Ambient Aware (Ortam
Farkindaligi)*

TalkThru (Aracihiyla konusma)*

Bixbyy/Siri®/Diderleri

Tiklax 1|Tiklax 2| Tiklax 3 |
Basili Tut (25)

* JBL WAVE BEAM 2'nizi JBL
Headphones uygulamasina @
baglayarak gelismis kontrolleri
etkinlestirin.

VOICEAWARE

GUCU KAPATMA

FABRIKA AYARLARI
Tiklax 2 | Basili Tut (5 s)
UYGULAMA iLE DAHA
FAZLASINIYAPIN

$ARJ ETME

LED HAREKETLER|

Sarj Ediliyor (Beyaz)

Sarj dolu (Beyaz)

BT baglaniyor (Mavi)

BT baglandi (Mavi)

BT bagh degil (Mavi)

Diisiik (Kirmiz1)

Orta (Turuncu)

Yiiksek (Vesil)

Sarj Ediliyor (Kirmizi-Turuncu-
Yesil)

Sarj dolu (Kapali)



TEKNIK OZELLIKLER
Model:

Siiriicii boyutu:
Giig kaynagu:
Kulaklik:

Sarj kutusu:
Kulaklik pil ti
Sarj kutusu pil tiirii:
Sarjsiiresi:

BT agikken ve ANCkapaliyken
miizik alma siiresi:

BT ve ANC agikken miizik
calma siiresi:

ANCkapaliyken konusma
siiresi:

ANCagikken konusma siiresi:
Frekans araligi:

Empedans:

Hassasiyet:

Maksimum SPL:

Mikrofon hassasiyeti:
Bluetooth Siiriimi

Bluetooth profil siiriimii:
Bluetooth verici frekans araligi:
Bluetooth verici
Bluetooth verici modiilasyonu:
Maksimum calisma sicakhgi:

WAVE BEAM 2

8mm/0,3" Dinamik Siriicii

S5V==1A

Adet bagina 4,3 g (toplamda 8,6 g)
PCbagina 0,0095 Ibs (toplamda 0,019 Ibs)
419/0,091bs

Lityum iyon pil (50 mAh /3,85V)

Lityum iyon pil (550 mAh /3,7 V)

Sarji tamamen tiikendikten sonra 2 saat

10 saate kadar
8 saate kadar

6 saate kadar

5,5 saate kadar
20Hz-20kHz

16 0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz
53

A2DPV1.4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8
2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz

<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, m/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK

45°C

[RU]

KOMIUTEKT IOCTABKM

TIPUIOXEHME

[OnOnHITeMsHbe BO3MOXHOCTH

JTABEHWA 1 HACTPOKH NapMETpOB
<

TEXHUYECKUE XAPAKTEPUCTUKY
Mopenb: WAVE

Kochurecs 3 pasa |
(2 cex)

* TlopKniouKTe AONOAHHTENbHbIE
INEMEHTb yNpaBNEHA npi

6ecnnaTHoro npunoXeHiA.
KAK

EBEAM 2
Me6paa 03 goiiva
VCTONHUK MHTaHuA: 5B===1A
Haywhnki: 4,37/ u. (8,678 Komneke)

0,0095 yira / wr. (0,019 dyHra & Kommexe)

Monpobyitte pasnuyHble pasmepbl,
4T06bl N0A06PATH MACANbHYI0 NOCAAKY
W 3ByuaHe.

MNEPBOE MCNO/b30BAHUE
BKIIOYEHWE U CONPAMEHUE
Mpoyee

Boibepute «JBL Wave Beam 2» ana
TOAKTIOYEHNS.

* (oBMECTMOCTb C TeneoHamit
Android 6+

IBONHOE NOJKNIOYEHME
Crepeopexum | MoHopexim

Makayw 2 ycrpoiicTsa
Kocsrecs 1 pa3 | Yaepwuisaiite (5 cex)
INEMEHTbI YNIPAB/IEHUA

ANC (AKTuBHoe WiyMonogasnesie)*
Ambient Aware (Ysenuuenan
CAIBIWMMOCTb OKPYXKaloLLeit cpefb)*
TalkThru (noHuxeHwe rpomMKoCTH ANA
o6uenns)*

Bivby / Siri® / Mpoee

Kochurecs 1 pa3 | Kocumrec 2 paza |

HAYLIHIKOB apabiii dymap: 411/0,09 pynra
AL WAV BEAN 2 ; ORI om0 G Whu/3858)
U aKKYMyNATOP 32PAAHOTO
g::;;m‘z':fm nApa: TinTit-nomwbih akKyMynATOp (550 MA 4/3,7B)
Bpewn 3apaak: 24.n0cre nonHoltpaspzK
CEPOC/I0 3ABOTICKHX HACTPOEK | ghcinooonotl oo paspns
Koy 2pasa Yepmsare MY CBKTIOYeHHLIM BT 1
(5 cer BbiKTIodeHHbIM ANC: 0104
J.IOI'IOVIHMTEHI:HI!IE Bpems BOCpoH3Be/eHN My3bIKA
BO3MOXHOCTH C Coxnouenbiu BT ANC: 108y
TIPUIOKEHWEM BpentA pasroBopa C BHIKTIOUEHHSIM
3APAIKA ANG no6u
CUTHANBI UHAUKATOPOB Bpems pasroBopa ¢ BKNIOYEHHbIM
Sapnwa (Gensi) ANG: 10554
MonocTbio 3aps 201y - 207y
BT (cunuit) ConpoTuenenne: 160m
Moakniouenme no BT ycranoneHo HyBCTBUTENbHOCTL: 1004630 npu 1K1y
(o) Maxc. V30 I
Honknisenve no BT e YyscramensHocTs Makpoona:  -38 nBB/Manpu 1 Ky

ycTanosneHo (chui)
Huzkui (Kpackbiii)

Cpenuii (opanxesblit)

Bbicokuit (seneHbiii)

3apanKa (KpacHblii-opaHXesblii-
3eneHbi)

NlonkocTeio 3apmKeHo (Boikn.)

Bepana Bluetooth:
Bepcua npoguns Bluetooth:
YacToTHblii AManasoH nepefaryMKka
Bluetooth: 241y~ 24835y
Mouwoctb nepenaruuka Bluetooth: < 12 16/MBT (MVIM)
Mopynsuus nepegaruma Bluetooth: GFSK, n/4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
MaKcuMansHan Temnepatypa
Kenyaraum:

A20PV1 .4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

45°C
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RE 0B
RiEg/E
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1 5.5 /) VB
20Hz- 20 kHz
16 ERSS
100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB
-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

53
A2DPV14 ~ AVRCPV162 ~ HFPV18
24GHz - 2.4835 GHz

<12d8m (EIRP)

GFSK ~ /4-DQPSK ~ 8DPSK
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ISIKOTAK

APLIKASI

Miliki aplikasi gratis ini agar
kontrol dan personalisasi

Bixby/Siri®/Lainnya

Ketuk x 1| Ketuk x 2 |
Ketuk x 3| Tahan (2 dtk)
* Aktifkan kontrol lanjutan

sepenuhnya ada di tangan Anda.

CARA PEMAKAIAN

Coba berbagai ukuran demi
kenyamanan dan kualitas audio.
PENGGUNAAN PERTAMA
MENYALAKAN &
MENYAMBUNGKAN

Lainnya

Pilih“JBL Wave Beam 2" untuk
menyambungkan.

* Kompatibel dengan ponsel
Android dengan sistem 6+
SAMBUNGAN GANDA

Mode Stereo | Mode Mono
SAMBUNGAN BANYAK TITIK
Maksimum 2 perangkat

Ketuk x 1| Tahan (5 dtk)
KONTROL

ANC (Penghilang Derau Aktif)*
Ambient Aware (Sadar Sekitar)*
TalkThru (Mode Percakapan)*

dengan

JBLWAVE BEAM 2 ke aplikasi

JBL Headphones @).

VOICEAWARE

MEMATIKAN

ATUR ULANG KE PENGATURAN
BRIK

Ketuk x 2 Tahan (5 dtk)
KEGUNAAN LAIN APLIKASI
PENGISIAN DAYA
POLALED

Mengisi daya (Putih)

Daya terisi penuh (Putih)

BT menyambungkan (Biru)
BT tersambung (Biru)

BT tidak tersambung (Biru)
Rendah (Merah)

Sedang (Jingga)

Tinggi (Hijau)

Mengisi daya (Merah-Jingga-
Hijau)

Daya terisi penuh (Mati)

SPESIFIKASI TEKNIS
Model:
Ukuran driver:

Catu daya:
Earbud:

Casing pengisi daya:

Tipe baterai earbud:

Tipe baterai casing pengisi daya:
Lama pengisian daya:

Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC nonaktif:
Waktu pemutaran musik dengan
BT aktif dan ANC aktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC
nonaktif:

Waktu bicara dengan ANC aktif:
Respons frekuensi:

Impedans:

Sensitivitas:

SPL Maksimum:

Sensitivitas mikrofon:

Versi Bluetooth:

Versi profil Bluetooth:

Rentang frekuensi pemancar
Bluetooth:

Daya pemancar Bluetooth:
Modulasi pemancar Bluetooth:
Suhu pengoperasian maksimum:

WAVE BEAM 2

Driver Dinamis 8 mm/0,3"
5V===1A

4,3 g per buah (total 8,6 g)

0,0095 Ibs per buah (total 0,019 Ibs)
419/0,09 Ibs

Baterai litium-ion (50 mAh/3,85V)
Baterai litium-ion (550 mAh/3,7V)
2jam dari keadaan kosong

Hingga 10 jam
Hingga 8 jam

Hingga 6 jam
Hingga 5,5 jam
20Hz-20kHz
16.0hm

100 dB SPL@1 kHz
95dB

-38 dBV/Pa@1 kHz

h20PV1 4, AVRCPV1.6.2, HFPV1.8

2,4GHz - 2,4835 GHz
<12dBm (EIRP)

GFSK, /4-DQPSK, 8DPSK
45°C
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A

To protect battery lifespan, fully charge at least once
every 3 months. Battery life will vary due to usage
patterns and environmental conditions.

FR pour protéger la vie de la batterie, chargez-la complétement
au moins une fois tous les 3 mois. La durée de vie de la batterie
varie en fonction des modes dutilisation et des conditions
environnementales.
For at optimere batteriets levetid skal du oplade fuldt ud mindst en
gang i kvartalet. Batteriets levetid afhanger af brugsmanstre og
omgivelser.
Lade zum Schutz des Akkus diesen mindestens einmal alle 3
Monate vollstandig auf. Die Akkulebensdauer kann aufgrund von
und variieren.
lava npootateboete  Sidpkela {wi¢ TG pmatapiac, goptiote Ty
NipwG TouNdxIoTov pia popd kabe 3 pivec. H {wii¢ ¢ pmatapiag
oIkiN\et avahoya e T xprion Kai Tig mepiBalNovTIKéC GuVBrKeC.
Para proteger la duracion de la bateria, cérgala completamente al
‘menos una vez cada 3 meses. La duracion de la bateria depende de
los patrones de uso y las condiciones ambientales.
Akun kdyttoian turvaamiseksi, lataa téyteen ainakin kerran 3
kuukauden vélein. Akun kéyttoika vaihtelee kayttotapojen ja
ymparistdolosuhteiden mukaan.

4

R

m

o
o

HU Az akkumulator élettartaménak védelme érdekében teljesen toltse
fel 3 havonta legalabb egyszer. Az akkumulétor élettartama a
haszndlattol, és a karnyezeti feltételektdl fiigg.

Per preservare la durata della batteria, effettuare una carica

completa almeno una volta ogni 3 mesi. La durata della batteria

varia a seconda del tipo di utilizzo e delle condizioni ambientali.

NL Voor een optimale levensduur de batterij minstens om de 3
maanden volledig opladen. De levensduur van de batterij is
afhankelijk van gebruikspatronen en omgevingscondities.

NO For & beskytte batteriets levetid ma det lades helt opp minst
én gang hver 3. maned. Batteriets levetid vil variere etter
bruksmanster og omgivelsesforhold.

PL Aby zachowac czas eksploatacji akumulatora, nalezy go fadowac
o najmniej raz na trzy miesiace. Zywotnos¢ akumulatora zalezy od
sposobu jego uzycia i warunkow otoczenia.

PT-BR Para garantir a durabilidade da bateria, carreque-a totalmente
pelo menos uma vez a cada trés meses. A vida Gtil da bateria
depende dos padrdes de uso e das condicdes do ambiente.

SV For att forbéttra batteriets livslangd ska det laddas det fullt minst
en gang var tredje ménad. Batteriets livslangd varierar beroende pa
anvandning och miljoforhallanden.

TR Pil 6mriinii uzatmak icin en az 3 ayda bir tam olarak sarj edin. Pil
omrii kullanim sekline ve cevresel sartlara bagh olarak degisiklik
gosterebilir.

RU Yro6bl npognuts  CpoK CnyxGbl  aKKyMyRATOpa, NONHOCTbIO
3apAXaiiTe ero no MeHblwel Mepe pa3 B 3 Mecaua. (pok cnyxGel
aKKyMYNATOPa 3aBUCAT OT COCOGOB MCMONb30BAHMA W YCNIOBHiA
OKpyKaloulei cpesbl.
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ID Agar baterai awet, isi dayanya hingga penuh paling sedikit sekali
setiap 3 bulan. Masa pakai baterai bervariasi, tergantung pola
penggunaan dan kondisi lingkungan.
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The power delivered by the charger must be between min 2.5
Watts required by the radio equipment, and max 5 Watts in
order to achieve the maximum charging speed.

R La pulssance délivrée par le chargeur doit étre comprise entre 2,5
‘watts minimum requis par 'équipement radio et 5 watts maximum
afin d'atteindre la vitesse de charge maximale.

=3
2

Den effekt, som opladeren leverer, skal vaere mellem mindst 2,5
watt, som kraeves af radioudstyret, og hojst 5 watt for at na den
maksimale  opladningshastighed.

=

Die vom Ladegerét gelieferte Leistung muss zwischen mindestens
2,5 Watt, die das Funkgerat bendtigt, und maximal 5 Watt liegen,
um die maximale Ladegeschwindigkeit zu erreichen.

EL H 1050 mou mapéel o popTioTi¢ MPEMEL va Kupaivetal petay
2,5 Watts TouhdyioTov Tou amarrouvial amé Tov. padlopwyiko
§omhiopo kat 5 Watts to mohy, mpokeipiévou va meuyBei n péyiotn
Tayitta - @opriong.

ES La potencia que aporta el cargador debe estar entre un minimo de
2,5 W requerido por el equipo de radio y un méximo de 5 W para
lograr la méxima velocidad de carga.

I Laturin antaman tehon on oltava vahintéan 2,5 wat\n]a enintdan 5

watin valill3, jotta suurin

HU A toltd altal leadott teljesitménynek a radioberendezés altal
igényelt min. 2,5 Watt és max. 5 Watt kozott kell lennie a maximalis
toltési sebesség eléréséhez.

=

La potenza erogata dal caricatore deve essere compresa tra min
2,5 Watt richiesti dall'apparecchiatura radio, e max 5 Watt per
raggiungere la velocita di ricarica massima.

NL Het door de oplader geleverde vermogen moet tussen minimaal 2,5
Watt liggen dat is vereist door de radioapparatuur, en maximaal 5
Watt om de maximale laadsnelheid te bereiken.

NO For oppna maksimal ladehastighet ma strommen fra laderen vaere
mellom min. 2,5 watt som kreves av radioutstyret og 5 watt.

PL Moc dostarczana do fadowarki musi miescic sie w zakresie
od minimum 2,5 W wymaganym przez sprzet radiowy i
maksymalnie 5 W, aby osiagna¢ maksymalng predkosc
tadowania.

z

Effekten som laddaren levererar méste ligga mellan min 2,5 watt
som krévs for radioutrustningen och max 5 watt for att uppnd
maximal laddningshastighet.

-
=

Maksimum sarj hizina ulasmak icin sarj cihazinin sagladigi
giig, radyo ekipmaninin gerektirdigi minimum 2,5 Watt ile
maksimum 5 Watt arasinda olmalidir.



/\WARNING

DO NOT ATTEMPTTO OPEN, SERVICE, OR DISASSEMBLE THE BATTERY | DO NOT SHORT CIRCUIT | MAY EXPLODE IF DISPOSED OF IN FIRE | RISK OF EXPLOSION IF BATTERY IS REPLACED BY AN INCORRECT TYPE |
DISPOSE OR RECYCLE USED BATTERIES ACCORDING TO THE INSTRUCTIONS
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€3 Bluetooth

The Bluetooth® word mark and logos are registered trademarks owned by Bluetooth SIG, Inc.
and any use of such marks by HARMAN International Industries, Incorporated is under license.
Other trademarks and trade names are those of their respective owners.

Google, Android and Google Play are trademarks of Google LLC.

CMIIT ID: 241998306595
#5378 : Harman International Industries, Incorporated
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Ovaj dokument je originalno proizveden i objavljen od strane proizvodaca,
brenda JBL, i preuzet je sa njihove zvanicne stranice. S obzirom na ovu
cinjenicu, Tehnoteka istice da ne preuzima odgovornost za tacnost,
celovitost ili pouzdanost informacija, podataka, misljenja, saveta ili izjava
sadrzanih u ovom dokumentu.

Napominjemo da Tehnoteka nema ovlaséenje da izvrsi bilo kakve izmene ili
dopune na ovom dokumentu, stoga nismo odgovorni za eventualne greske,
propuste ili netacnosti koje se mogu nadi unutar njega. Tehnoteka ne
odgovara za Stetu nanesenu korisnicima pri upotrebi netacnih podataka.
Ukoliko imate dodatna pitanja o proizvodu, ljubazno vas molimo da
kontaktirate direktno proizvodaca kako biste dobili sve detaljne
informacije.

Za najnovije informacije o ceni, dostupnim akcijama i tehnickim
karakteristikama proizvoda koji se pominje u ovom dokumentu, molimo
posetite nasu stranicu klikom na slededi link:
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